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1 1 

2 2 

3 3 

4 4 

5 5 

6 6 

7 7 

8 8 

9 9 

10 10 

11 11 

12 12 

13 13 

14 14 

15 15 

Heads or tails?

Make up 50 Heads or Tails throws from your head

Do 50 counter / coin tosses to get another set of 50 

Which set is which?

Record results

How long is the longest ‘run’ of the same?

Count the length of the ‘runs’ (3 or more)

Record in a table

Graph the results

	
	MADE UP Data
	COIN FLIP Data

	Run

length
	Freq
	Probability
	Freq
	Probability

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
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